


































Company

Overview

First Funding: 2013

Revenues Ebidta Cash Position

265.000 €

965.000 €

1.947.000 €

3.218.000 €

40.000 €

80.000 €

327.000 €

384.000 €

100.000 €

350.000 €

435.000 €

441.000 €

Business Traction
7000 +
Active Users (Companies)

200 €
Average annual Customers Turnover

80 €
Average annual Customer Margin

Headquartered: Italy

Key Factors:
· Disruptive Mobile Techologies
· Fast Growing and Profitable
· Aggressive SaaS Business Model
· Strong Management Team
· Focused Plan

Investors: 

Revenues

Mix ’15

Financial 

Profile 3.500.000 €
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Cash PositionEbidtaRevenues

Years

100%
YoY Revenue
Growth in ‘15

34 2935

Subscriptions
168.000€

Maintenance
67.000€

SMS
958.000€

Other
394.000€ License

360.000€

SaaS







Key

Partnership
Prestigious

Customer

Partnership

Telco Licensee Partner

ITALY USA BRASIL ITALY

Missions

Our Company project was selected by the Italian Trade Agency  to 
represent Italy at the Mobile World Congress in Barcelona, at the 
“Start Up with Italy”, the mission of the Italian Start Up 
companies of the ICT in California and Maker Fair ‘15 San Mateo in 
California.

We support the activities of ICT Observatories & Management of 
the School of Management at the Polytechnic in Milan.
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